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Num.

317
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314
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412
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416
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330
320
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334
337
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353
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360
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DELIGELI EXTREME MTB 2022

ELITE MASC
Atleta Sx. ldd.
JOAO MARCELO LIPPI PASSOS M 23
LUCAS VASCONCELLOS BARBOSA M 21
CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINS DA CONCEICAO M 21

MASCULINO SUB-30

Atleta Sx. Idd.
PEDRO VARGAS MAXIMIANO M 23
LUCAS DIAS M 23
WELISSON FIALHO M 27
RICHARD VARGAS LADEIRA LADEIRA M 24
JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS COSTA SANTOS COSTA M 27
NICACIO AMARAL DIAS DE ARRUDA M 26
GUILHERME MATEUS LOPES DE LIMA M 28
BRUNO VARIZI M 29

MASCULINO MASTER-A1

Atleta Sx. Idd.
ISMAEL SOUZA M 31
ADILSON VICARI M 31
FELIPE GONCALVES M 30
LAERTE MARTIR DOS SANTOS M 33
ROGER RULHION M 31
JORCIANO JANUARIO DE ALMEIDA M 32
CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA M 33
DELIMAR JUNIOR M 30
VINICIUS PASSOS M 33
JOHN LENON RIBAS SIMAO M 32

MASCULINO MASTER-A2

Atleta Sx. Idd.
LEANDRO ANISIO DA CRUZ M 35
LUCAS FREITAS TAVARES M 37
MARCIO VINICIUS DE PAIVA PAIVA M 39
ODINIL BHERING M 36
MELQUISEDEC SANTANA DO VALE M 38
GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO M 35
MAURICIO MEDEIROS M 36
IVAIR CARNEIRO M 38
JOAO CARLOS AMARAL M 39
LEANDRO COELHO SILVA M 37
ANDRE LUIZ ALVES M 37
ALEX ALVES M 37
RAFAEL MACEDO M 38
RENAN BETTO M 36
GUSTAVO TADEU COSTA DE SOUZA M 35

Faixa
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Faixa
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Faixa
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Bruto

03:55:27
04:08:31
04:20:58

Bruto
02:54:56
03:53:12
03:55:21
03:55:24
03:56:53
04:04:02
04:06:01
04:25:12

Bruto
02:41:57
02:44:58
03:14:47
03:22:17
03:24:46
03:51:27
03:53:12
03:53:13
03:55:43
03:57:01

Bruto
02:30:05
02:46:16
03:30:45
03:33:10
03:44:36
03:45:31
03:48:05
03:49:26
03:58:44
04:04:19
04:05:56
04:07:40
04:08:05
04:22:21
04:33:25
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386
384
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EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA

DANIEL RIBEIRO NETO NETO

HELDER KOTAKE
ADRIANO SIQUEIRA
WEDER GONCALVES
ALEXANDRE LANA
HIGOR DI MINGO
ALEXANDRE LEITE
GILBERTO C CERQUEIRA
EDGARD ALEIXO JR
ANTONIO EUZITO NETO
MURILO DIAS MOREIRA

MARCELO GABRI DA SILVA

MARCELO DOMINGOS
EDVALDO PENA
LEANDRO SOUZA

EMERSON SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA
REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO

EDUARDO MESSIAS
ROGERIO OLIVEIRA
ELUIZ REVISAUTO
EDI MARQUES

MARCELO PUJONI
ROGERIO CHIRICO

MASCULINO MASTER-B1

Atleta Sx. ldd.
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MASCULINO MASTER-B2

Atleta Sx. ldd.
FLAVIO MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO RIGUEIRA
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MASCULINO MASTER-C1

Atleta Sx. Idd.

M 51
M 54

Faixa
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Bruto
02:41:30
02:41:31
02:41:36
02:43:06
02:45:00
03:21:24
03:22:16
03:22:24
03:30:46
03:45:11
03:50:40
04:00:31
04:04:01
04:05:55
04:06:32
04:07:51
04:28:02
04:35:59

Bruto
03:35:58
03:42:09
03:42:39
03:55:16
04:00:38

Bruto
03:33:03
03:50:55



